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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T uva  Care ll124
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.450 8.7009.050 36.450
1 2 4 6 1 

1 

Anaya  Pa te l114
TX Dynamix

9.000 9.000 8.9509.200 36.150
7 6T 2 2 2 

2 

London Passm ore111
Sunbe lt

9.100 9.000 8.8008.950 35.850
5 6T 5 4 3 

3 

Luciana  Vasquez117
TX Dynamix

9.050 8.700 8.5759.300 35.625
6 9 1 8 4 

4 

Em m a Hubiak116
TX Dynamix

8.800 9.500 8.8508.400 35.550
12 1 10T 3 5 

5 

Ka itlyn M ordhorst112
Sunbe lt

8.925 9.225 8.7508.400 35.300
9 3 10T 5 6 

6 

S ydnee  Johnson132
The Rock

8.900 9.125 8.3008.750 35.075
10 4 7 9 7 

7 

Kr is ta lyn W hee le r133
The Rock

8.875 8.350 8.6008.850 34.675
11 10 6 7 8 

8 

Cass idy Jones102
Achievers

9.200 9.050 7.7758.550 34.575
3 5 8 12 9 

9 

Annabe lle  Fox115
TX Dynamix

8.950 8.000 9.0258.500 34.475
8 12 9 1 10 

10 

Launna  S nyder134
The Rock

9.225 8.100 8.0509.075 34.450
2 11 3 10 11 

11 

A llison Hearst105
Southlake

9.175 8.800 7.8507.650 33.475
4 8 12 11 12 

12 
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